LINOF	FIC	ΙΔΙ	COI	39 022	348 Page 1 of 4	
WARRANTY DEED			23	57/0003 91 004	Page 1 of 4	
ILLINOIS STATUTORY				999—11—(ok County Recor	31 11:14:1 der 27.50	6
(Individual to Individual)	a		Cut	sk county ketor	oer 27.30	
	177					
MAIL TO:						
S. James Perlow					09022348	
620A Laflin St. Chicago, IL 60607	COOK CO	YTINI				•
Clicago, il 60607	COUK CI	יינא פייחו	. •			
			KF			
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER:	Wr.	DOD OFFICE	E.			
Mark Perlow	"IGENE"	OUD OFFIR				
5935 Lincoln Ave.	MAYW	002		R'S STAMP		
Morton Grove, J. 60053	/40		KECOKDE	KODIAMP		
	<u></u>				······································	
S. James Perlow,	- 4-4	in foot fo	∞ Mildro	arparlatin	der"Tilinois	
S. James Perlow, THE GRANTOR(S) Statutor, Power of	attorney-i	n-race ro z. dated A	uoust 7.	1992 1992	der ritinois:	
	T ACCOUNTED	Coo	k (<u>PGLLLATIO</u>		
of the <u>City</u> of <u>Chicago</u> for and in consideration of <u>ten and w/10</u>		unty of <u>Coo</u>		State of	<u> 1111nois</u> DOLL	ARS
and other good and valuable considerations in l		.00/				μШС
CONVEY(S) AND WARRANT(S) to MILE	ang panu, Ired Perlo	w and Mark	Perlow.	as JOINT T	ENANTS, with	
right of survivorship	0,10110	Wild Later				
(GRANTEES' ADDRESS) 5935 Lincoln	Aveous	 -				
of the Village of Morton Grove		unty of Co	ok	State of	IL	
all interest in the following described real estat	e situated	the County	of Cook		, in the State of Illi	inois,
to wit:		0,				
		4/2				
EXEMPT-PURSUANT TO SECTION 1-11-5 VILLAGE OF MORTON GROVE REAL ESTATE TRANSFER STAMP						
POC 74 1-12 N 100	_	111				
ADDRESS 3935 LINCOLO	ee al	Tached	1200			
By A-lakm			10)			
				T _		
NOTE I	1.1 if		. 1 11	L S well a		
NOTE: If complete separate 8.5" x 11" sl						
separate 0.3 x 11 s	neet with a m	immum oi .o	clear marg	m on ar as as as		
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under an	d by virtue of	the Homeste	ad Exemptio	on Laws of the	State of Illinois.	
Permanent Index Number(s): 10–20–227–0	52-1010					
Property Address: Unit 304, 5935 Linco.	ln Avenue,	Morton G	rove, IL	60053		
Dated this 29th Jay of Octo	ober	1	9 <u>99</u> .		100	15
Ham Kulm	(Seal) _				(Se	eal)
S. James Perlow, attorney-in-fa	ct					1\
for Milared Perlow	(Seal) _				(Di	eal)
					ur :	
NOTE. DI EASE TYP	E OD DDIN	T NAME R	FLOW AT	L SIGNATU	RES	

COMPLIMENTS OF Chicago Title Insurance Company

UNOFI	FICIAL	COP	9 022348	B Page 2 of 4
STATE OF ILLINOIS } ss. County of Cook }				
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and	d for said County	in the Stat	e aforesaid, C	ERTIFY THAT
personally known to me to be the same person who	W A∕			
appeared before me this day in person, and acknown instrument as <a 2002<="" 25="" 7="" barbara="" calabresc="" commission="" d.="" expires="" href="https://history.new.new.new.new.new.new.new.new.new.new</td><td>wledged that he
uses and purposes the</td><td>rein set forth, inc</td><td> signed, sealed
luding the releas</td><td>regoing instrument,
I and delivered the
se and waiver of the</td></tr><tr><td>right of homestead.* Given under my hand and notarial seal, this</td><td></td><td>y of _ O</td><td>toher</td><td>, 19 9 9</td></tr><tr><td>w.</td><td>E</td><td>Berbara.</td><td>0.00</td><td>hren</td></tr><tr><td>My commission expires on 7-25-200</td><td>, 19</td><td></td><td>n · Jack</td><td>Notary Public</td></tr><tr><td>0</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr><tr><td>" illinois="" my="" notary="" of="" official="" public,="" seal"="" state="" td=""><td></td><td></td><td>s,</td><td></td>			s,	
IMPRESS SEAL HERE	COOK	COUNTY - IL	LINOIS TRAN	ISFER STAMP
* If Grantor is also Grantee you may want to strike F	Release & Waiver of H	Iomestead Rights	J.	
NAME and ADDRESS OF PREPARER: S. James Perlow	EXEMP F UN	DER PROVISIO		
620 A Laflin St.	REAL ESTAT	F/TRANSFER	SECTION ACT	4,
Chicago, IL 60607	_ DATE: Octe	Dep 29, 1999		
	Signature of Bu	yer, Seller or Re	presentative	
This conveyance must contain the name and	address of the Grants	ee for tax billing r	numoses: (55 II	_CS 5/3-5020)
and name and address of the person preparing	g the instrument: (55	5 ILCS 5/3-5022	2).	
j			10	
				* §
				E R
				R _A
		To	FROM	
·			M M	Y.I.Y.
				RRANTY DE
				Ř H
	,			H I
				_

Rider attached to warrow ty deed dated October 29, 1999 from S. James Perlow- attorneyin fact for Mildred Perlow to Mildred Perlow and Mark A. Perlow as joint tenants with right of Surviorship

PARCEL 1: Unit No. 304 in Coventree Condominiums as delineated on the survey of the following described real estate: Lot 117 to 126, both inclusive, in Oliver Salinger Company's Section Lincoln Avenue Subdivision being a Subdivision of that part of the West Falf of the Northeast Quarter of Section 20, Township 41 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, and lying South of Lincoln Avenue, in Cook County, Illinois; which survey is attached as Exhibit "A" to the Declaration of Condominium recorded as Document 24743722, together with its undivided percentage interest in the common element;

PARCEL 2: Exclusive right to the use of Parking Space 29, a limited common elements as delineated on the survey attached to the Declaration aforesaid recorded as Document 24743722, all in Cook County, Illinois.

Contion

Real Estate Index #10-20-227-052-1010

UNOFFICIAL COPY 19022348 Page 4 of 4

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

	. 1
Dated October 29, 1999 Signature:	A. Jan Kulw-
	Grantor or Agent
OA	
Subscribed and evern to before me by the	
said this	
29th day of oxtober, 1999.	
	1
Notary Public Berbera D. Colo	"OFFICIAL SEAL" BARBARA D. CALABRESE NOTABLE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR
Co	BARBARA D. CALABRESE NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 7/25/2002
The grantee or his agent affirms and ver	rifies that the name of the grantee
shown on the deed or assignment of bene	ficial interest in a land trust is
either a natural person, an Illinois	corporation or foreign corporation
authorized to do business or acquire and i	old title to real estate in Illinois
a partnership authorized to do business	r acquire and hold title to real
estate in Illinois, or other entity recog	mired as a person and authorized to
estate in lillinois, of other entity recor	rail octate under the laws of the
do business or acquire and hold title to	lear enace duder the raws or the
State of Illinois.	L Z

Dated Octobar 29, 1999 Signature: A. Granter or Agent

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the

said this 29th day of October, 1999.

Notary Public Calabrer

" O F F I C I A.1. S E A L "
BARBARA D. CA' ABRESE
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 7/25/2002

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

[Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]